§ CATANIA OIS
Non-GMO Canola 0Oil

Canola Oil is considered a healthiér oil because it has ~
zero trans fat, healthy levels of monounsaturated and
polyunsaturated fats, and the lowest level of saturated-
fats of all common culinary oils



Full Stock List

3783141
4570020
4570063
4570064
4570088
4570372
4573760
7570075
7570080
7571520
4570188

*VINEGAR BALSAMIC ORGANIC PC
OIL CORN

OIL CANOLA NONGMO

OIL, COCONUT OIL

OIL FRY COTTON/CANOLA CLEAR
OIL BLEND VEGETABLE/OLIVE
OIL GRAPESEED MARCONI

OIL 75% CANOLA 25% EXTRA VIRG
OIL OLIVE PURE MARCONI

OIL FRY SOY HIGH OLEIC

! OIL FRY COTTON/CANOLA CLEAR
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