



Canola Oil is considered a healthier oil because it has zero trans fat, healthy levels of monounsaturated and polyunsaturated fats, and the lowest level of saturated fats of all common culinary oils

www.FavoriteFoods.com

Full Stock List

3783141	* VINEGAR BALSAMIC ORGANIC PC
4570020	OIL CORN
4570063	OIL CANOLA NON GMO •
4570064	OIL, COCONUT OIL
4570088	OIL FRY COTTON/CANOLA CLEAR
4570372	OIL BLEND VEGETABLE/OLIVE
4573760	OIL GRAPESEED MARCONI
7570075	OIL 75% CANOLA 25% EXTRA VIRG
7570080	OIL OLIVE PURE MARCONI
7571520	OIL FRY SOY HIGH OLEIC
4570188	! OIL FRY COTTON/CANOLA CLEAR

www.FavoriteFoods.com